Kaugushiipe
6.09 +0,3
6.05 +1,3
598 -0,6
598 -0,3
590 -1,2
5.88 +1,0
5.87 +0,6
5.85 +0,9
583 +1,8
576 -0,5

(10)
575 +1,8
5,66 +1,8
5.65 +1,3
5,63 +1,2
5,62 +0,3
5,57 +2,0
5,57 +0,3
552 +1,5
5,52 +0,5
5,51 +0,8
(20)
548 -0,2
548 +14
546 +1,5
545 +1,7
545 +1,5
542 +0,2
5.41 0,0
541 +0,8
541 +0,7
540 +1,5
(30)
539 +1,3
537 +1,2
5.36 0,0
534 -2/1
530 -2,1
5.30 +0,3
528 +1,8
525 +1,2
522 +0,4
522 -0,8
(40)
5.20 0,0
520 +1,2
520 +0,6
517 -0,5
517 +11
517 +0,1
5.16  -0,1
516 +1,8
515 +1,2
515 +1,2

(50)

Hanno Tamm
Marten Roasto
Gregor Pilt
Ralf Lamp
Madis Voitk
Mart Ako Paris
Andry Harjakas
Roman Litvinov
David Jaanson
Marten Tropp

Madis Kaare

Kaspar Henriksen
Kert Kruusmaa

Oliver Kruuspan
Varmo Parnpuu
Martin Bal6tSev

Karl Keskkila

Franz Joseph Siniméae
Karl-Martin Krapp
Martin Moistus

Jaroslav Sivuha
Kris Sipolainen
Uku Annamaa
Pert-Emil Raun
Kalle Nemvalts
Sander Statsenko
Henri Kotkas
Tonis Timmi

Gleb Sokolov

Egil Ikkonen

Rasmus Virks

Dan Semeljov
Mathias Hain
Sten-Martti Sarapuu
Andrei Bekker
Jasper Haamer
Oliver Pere
Andreas Hantson
Kasper Lee

Karl Kahro

Rando Roosik
Randar Vahtrik
Ranel Kase
Alvar Raak

Lauri Saart
Valter Eric Viisel
Sven-Marti Pajuri
llmar Laanelaid
Lembit Leibenau
Viktor Morozov

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

25.01.03 SK Altius
29.01.04 KJS Sakala
18.07.03 KJK Vike
03.04.04 N6mme KJK
25.0803 SK Maret-Sport
06.02.04 KJK Kose 2000
15.06.03 SK Altius
06.12.03 KJK Vike
06.07.03 SK Leksi 44
10.06.03 SK Fortis

18.10.03 SK Altius
20.02.03 Audentese SK
26.06.03 Tallinna SS Kalev
14.12.03 SK Schnelli
18.02.04 Tartu SS Kalev
06.01.04 KJK Vike
12.04.03 SK Altius
06.03.03 Tartu SS Kalev
01.07.03 SK Altius
30.07.03 Néomme KJK

20.06.04 Audentese SK
15.04.04 KJK Vike

29.10.04 SK Altius

28.05.04 SK Lindon
27.03.03 Tartu U. ASK
13.12.03 Individuaalvdistleja
01.07.03 KJK Kose 2000
26.06.04 KJK Ldunaldvi
01.03.03 NPSK Narvic
05.08.03

05.04.03 KJK Vike
06.02.04 SK Maret-Sport
21.06.03 SK Fortis
16.01.03

15.02.03 Kuusalu SK
09.01.04 KJK Saare
07.09.03 KJK Vike
15.07.04 VAK Staier
25.02.03

03.02.03

16.07.03

15.10.03 Tartu U. ASK
07.08.03

17.06.04 KJK Harta
16.09.03

19.05.04 Tallinna SS Kalev
15.02.04 SK Fortis
20.01.03 Tartu U. ASK
11.03.04 KJK Kose 2000
13.03.04 KJK Atleetika

1u16
1u16
2 u16
3u16
1u16
2 u16
3u16
4 u16
u16 10v
2 9kl 21

6 u16

4 9kl

5 9kl
u16
u16 10v
p14 4v

2 u16

5 9kl 1l

3u16

7 9kl

u16 10v
3u16
7 ul16
7kl 11
2 u16
5u16
6 9kl 2|
pv 9v
7 ul16
8 9kl

pv 9v

9kl 11
8 9kl 2|
6

u16 10v
3u16

u16 10v

ui8
1u16

2 u16
3u16
1u16
1u16
2 u16
u16 10v
2 7kl 2l
10 u16
pv 9v
14 u16

Parnu
Valga
Parnu
Jelgava
Rakvere
Valga
Valga
Valga
Rakvere
Rakvere

Valga
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Parnu
Rakvere
Parnu
Tallinn

Rakvere
Rakvere
Valga
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Parnu
Rakvere
Parnu

Parnu

Tallinn

Rakvere
Parnu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kuusalu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Viljandi
Valga

Valga
Tartu
Jbgeva
Jbgeva
Kuressaare
Rakvere
Rakvere
Valga
Parnu
Parnu

23.05.18
18.07.18
03.07.18
21.07.18
08.09.18
18.07.18
18.07.18
18.07.18
14.08.18
16.05.18

18.07.18
28.05.18
28.05.18
19.06.18
14.08.18
22.05.18
23.05.18
16.05.18
23.05.18
28.05.18

14.08.18
08.09.18
18.07.18
16.05.18
23.05.18
23.05.18
16.05.18
13.06.18
03.07.18
28.05.18

10.05.18
13.06.18
16.05.18
16.05.18
03.08.18
14.08.18
28.05.18
04.08.18
11.05.18
23.05.18

23.05.18
31.05.18
09.06.18
21.05.18
01.06.18
14.08.18
16.05.18
18.07.18
13.06.18
03.07.18



